
     
     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
July 20, 2012  
 
 
Designation Name and Title Address Phone Number 
Chair Arthur Cohen, AIA 

 
 

79 Warren Street 
Newton, MA 02459 
acohen@arcusa.com 

617.547.2200 

Member Jonathan Kantar 672 Chestnut Street 
Newton, MA 02468 
jonathan@sagebuilders.com 

617-965-5272 
 
 

Member Mark Chudy 34 Prescott Street 
Newtonville, MA 02460 
chudymx@stvinc.com 

617-965-4635 
 
 

Member Robert A. Franchi 290 Adams Street 
Newton, MA 02458 
Ra_franchi_corp@verizon.net 

617-244-5370 
 
 

Member Peter Barrer 
 

24 Hazelton Road 
Newton, MA 02459 
pbarrer@verizon.net 

617-244-8421 
 
 

Member Jeremy Munn 971 Walnut Street 
Newton Highlands, MA 
02461 
Jeremy.Munn@ll.mit.edu 

617-840-4997 
 
 

Member Andrea Kelley 28 Putnam Street 
Newton, MA 02465 
RTCdesign@aol.com 

617-964-4609 
 
 

Member V. Victors Vitols 161 Homer Street 
Newton, MA 02459 
victor@vmyvitols.com 

617-332-7832 
 
 

Member Ellen S. Light 36 Irving Street 
Newton, MA 02459 
elslight@rcn.com 

617-964-2193 
 
 

Board of Aldermen 
Representative 

Ald. Mitchell 
Fischman 

41 Brush Hill Road 
Newton, MA 02461 
mfischman@newtonma.gov 

617-964-0826 

School Committee 
Representative 

Jonathan Yeo 275 Lowell Avenue 
Newtonville, MA 02460 
jonathanyeo@comcast.net 

617-630-8180 

 

 Telephone 
(617) 796-1100 

 

 

E-mail 
swarren@newtonma.gov 

 

SETTI D. WARREN 
MAYOR 

Design Review Committee 
 

 
TDD 

(617) 796-1089 
 

Telefax 
(617) 796-1113 

 

mailto:swarren@newtonma.gov

